Hawker Beechcraft Corporation
F33/G33/F33A/F33C ILLUSTRATED PARTS CATALOG
FIG
ITEM
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE USABLE
ON CODE
UNITS
PER
ASSY
01
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1234567
FEPARKING BRAKE VALVE
A 135-380065-1 VALVE ASSY-PARKING BRAKE
1 A 1A164-669 .VALVE ASSY-CHECK
2 A 1HL200 .GASKET
3 A 1A164-454 .PISTON ASSY
4 A 1A164-668 .BODY ASSY
5 A 1HL338 .PACKING-PREFORMED
6 A 1A150-126 .SPACER
7 A 1A114-176 .SCREW
8 A 1A115-62 .NUT-LOCK
9 A 1A104-188 .LEVER ASSY
10 A 4A117-133 .WASHER
11 A 2A132-179 .PIN-COTTER
B 1HE7002-3 VALVE-PARKING BRAKE
12 B 2HE1793 .SPRING
13 B 2HE1902 .SEAL
14 B 2HE1903 .PIN
15 B 1HE1905-1 .LEVER ASSY-CAM
16 B 1HE1906 .BODY-VALVE
17 B 27/32 DIA .BALL-STEEL
18 B 2AN6290-4 .PACKING-PREFORMED
19 B 2AN6227B7 .PACKING-PREFORMED
20 B 3AN6227B5 .PACKING-PREFORMED
21 B 15100-37 .RING-RETAINING
22 B 179-022-094-0375 .PIN-ROLL
23 B 1HE1373 .WASHER
24 B 2HE1900-4 .FITTING
B 1A850-8 VALVE-PARKING BRAKE
B 121-5-125-0250 .PIN-ROLL
25 B 15100-37MD .RING-SNAP
26 B 2101-50353 .PACKING-PREFORMED
27 B 2A1384A .POPPET
28 B 2101-50342 .PACKING-PREFORMED
  BOSS GASKET
29 B 2A1259A .SPRING
30 B 2A867A .FITTING
31 B 1A889B .HOUSING-VALVE
32 B 1A865A1 .CAMSHAFT ASSY
33 B 228420-093-10 .PIN-DOWELL
34 B 32-010 .PACKING-PREFORMED
A CD1235-CD1243,CE0290-CE0301,
CJ0026
B CD1244-CD1304,CE0302-CE0838,
CJ0027-CJ0149
FE CD1235-CD1304,CE0290-CE0838,
CJ0026-CJ0149
32-46-01
PAGE 1
JUL 01/12BONANZA